
FEE: $150

July 7 (Fri.) ● Sept. 1 (Fri.) ● Oct. 27 (Fri.) ●

July 17 (Mon.) ● Sept. 7 (Thurs.) ● Oct. 31 (Tues.) ●

Aug. 2 (Wed.) ● Sept. 20 (Wed.) ● Nov. 7 (Tues.) ●

Aug. 10 (Thurs.) ● Sept. 27 (Wed.) ● Nov. 27 (Mon.) ●

Aug. 15 (Tues.) ● Oct. 23 (Mon.) ● Dec. 5 (Tues.) ●

FEE: $200

July 25 & 28 (T/F) ● Sept. 19 & 22 (T/F) ● Nov. 14 & 17 (T/F) ●

Aug. 22 & 25 (T/F) ● Oct. 17 & 20 (T/F) ● Dec. 12 & 15 (T/F) ●

FEE: $150

July 18 (Tues.) ● Sept. 11 (Mon.) ● Nov. 22 (Wed.) ●

Aug. 9 (Wed.) ● Oct. 24 (Tues.) ● Dec. 14 (Thurs.) ●

FEE: $50 By appointment only

Afternoon appointments at 1:00, 1:45, 2:30, or 3:15

July 24 (Mon.) ● Sept. 18 (Mon.) ● Nov. 13 (Mon.) ●

Aug. 21 (Mon.) ● Oct. 16 (Mon.) ● Dec. 11 (Mon.) ●

Select BLS- or ACLS- Skills Verification Only, at www.gcrme.miami.edu, if you already have a key for the online part 1.

BASIC LIFE SUPPORT & ADVANCED CARDIAC LIFE SUPPORT  On-line Options

s BLS for Healthcare Providers Online part 1

s HeartCode® ACLS Part 1

which are completed and then followed by an in-person demonstration of skills competency at an AHA training center.

LIFE SUPPORT SKILLS VERIFICATION

For final completion of AHA's electronically-completed BLS for Healthcare Providers and ACLS HeartCode.

FEE for BLS e-Course and Skills Verification:  $75

FEE for ACLS e-Course and Skills Verification: $175

The American Heart Association (AHA) offers self-directed, comprehensive eLearning programs, via the Internet:

Learners may obtain both the course key and completed skills verification through the Gordon Center for BLS or ACLS.  Skills verification is done by 

appointment and ordinarily takes no more than 30 minutes.  Available dates are listed in the next section.  Select BLS or ACLS e-Course and Skills 

Verification when registering at www.gcrme.miami.edu.

PEDIATRIC ADVANCED CARDIAC LIFE SUPPORT   1-Day Renewal Course

This is a 1-day AHA refresher course for those with a current PALS provider card. The video-based, instructor-led course uses a series of simulated 

pediatric emergencies to reinforce the important concepts of a systematic approach to pediatric assessment, basic life support, PALS treatment 

algorithms, effective resuscitation and team dynamics. Learners must complete an online pretest in advance.

ADVANCED CARDIAC LIFE SUPPORT   1-Day Renewal Course

Designed for the experienced provider, this is a fast-paced course covering sudden cardiac arrest and other cardiac emergencies, utilizing case-based 

scenarios. Learners must already have ACLS Provider card and complete an online pretest in advance.

ADVANCED CARDIAC LIFE SUPPORT & BASIC LIFE SUPPORT   2-Day Combined Provider Course

This course covers the skills and knowledge necessary to manage sudden cardiac arrest and other cardiac emergencies, utilizing nine case-based 

scenarios.  The interpretation and management of dysrhythmia are heavily stressed.  BLS-Healthcare Provider certification is included.  New / renewal 

training.  Learners must complete an online pretest in advance.

Morning appointment times are on page 2. 

Post Office Box 016960 (D-41)    Miami, Florida 33101

Location: 1120 N.W. 14th Street    Miami, Florida 33136

Tel: 305-243-6491  Fax: 305-243-3347    Web: www.gcrme.miami.edu

Michael S. Gordon
Center for Research in Medical Education

DIVISION OF PREHOSPITAL AND EMERGENCY HEALTHCARE

COURSE SCHEDULE
July - December 2017



FEE: $50 By appointment only

Schedule 45-minute appointment, beginning at 9:00 a.m., on through the day

Aug. 1 (Tues.) ● Sept. 26 (Tues.) ● Nov. 21 (Tues.) ●

Aug. 28 (Mon.) ● Oct. 30 (Mon.) ● Dec. 19 (Tues.) ●

Select BLS- or ACLS- Skills Verification Only, at www.gcrme.miami.edu, if you already have a key for the online part 1.

FEES Prehospital:  $175 Provider Course / $200 Instructor Course / $300 for both

FEES Hospital-based:  $200 Provider Course / $225 Instructor Course / $350 for both

PROVIDER: July 11 (Tues.) ● Sept. 14 (Thurs.) ● Nov. 15 (Wed.) ●

INSTRUCTOR: July 12 (Wed.) ● Sept. 15 (Fri.) ● Nov. 16 (Thurs.) ●

FEE: $200

July 14 (Fri.) ● Aug. 14 (Mon.) ● Oct. 19 (Thurs.) ●

July 31 (Mon.) ● Sept. 8 (Fri.) ● Oct. 26 (Thurs.) ●

Aug. 7 (Mon.) ● Sept. 12 (Tues.) ● Nov. 29 (Wed.) ●

Aug. 11 (Fri.) ● Oct. 4 (Wed.) ● Dec. 4 (Mon.) ●

REGISTRATION: as of 5/18/2017

Classes are subject to cancellation or rescheduling if minimum registration is not achieved.

To register:

Contact:

All live classes take place at the Gordon Center for Research in Medical Education, 1120 N.W. 14 St., first floor, from 8:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m., unless 

indicated otherwise. Our Florida Board of Nursing Provider Number is FBN 50-329. Our CAPCE provider number is UMIA0005.  The Gordon Center is 

also accredited as a provider of continuing nursing education by the American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC) Commission on Accreditation.

Fees:  Course materials are included, unless otherwise noted.  With the exception of the web courses for Florida responders, prepayment of tuition or 

prior arrangement for departmental billing is required. MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover Card are accepted.  AHA course materials 

should be picked up in advance; shipping charges are additional.

305-243-6491 or emergencytraining@miami.edu for more information.

ADVANCED STROKE LIFE SUPPORT
®   

1-Day Provider & 1-Day Instructor Courses - 11th edition

LIFE SUPPORT SKILLS VERIFICATION

For final completion of AHA's electronically-completed BLS for Healthcare Providers and ACLS HeartCode.

The provider course addresses the prehospital, emergency department, and stroke unit management of patients with acute stroke. Using interactive 

discussions, hands-on workshops, multimedia and standardized patients, the course includes rapid recognition of five major stroke syndromes and 

use of a focused neurologic evaluation to identify stroke, its location, severity, and thrombolytic therapy considerations in acute ischemic stroke 

patients. Those wishing to become ASLS
®
 instructors must complete both a provider (scoring 84% or higher) and instructor course, be aligned with a 

registered ASLS
® 

training center, and submit for the ASLS
® 

Instructor Registry.

AIRWAY MANAGEMENT: PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE   1-Day Provider Course

This course uses case-based, hands-on skills training and simulation to teach providers to effectively recognize, evaluate, and manage patients with 

airway emergencies and respiratory distress.  Its focus is on the goal of adequate oxygenation and ventilation for airway patients.

Visit www.e-gcrme.com for our selection of web-based courses, free to Florida responders.

Post Office Box 016960 (D-41)    Miami, Florida 33101

Location: 1120 N.W. 14th Street    Miami, Florida 33136

Tel: 305-243-6491  Fax: 305-243-3347    Web: www.gcrme.miami.edu

Refunds:  Refunds or credit for future classes will only be issued with notification of withdrawal at least two days prior to the date of class. Requests 

for refund must be in writing, include the reason for withdrawal and be received no later than 30 days following withdrawal. Tuition will be refunded 

minus 15% for administrative costs plus the cost of any course materials provided. Should a class be cancelled or rescheduled, the course fee is 

refundable in full upon request.

Just click on the Emergency Training heading on the home page at www.gcrme.miami.edu, click on Courses, and select 

from the menu on the left, organized by discipline.

Basic Life Support, Advanced Cardiac Life Support and Pediatric Advanced Life Support taught at the Gordon Center are approved American Heart Association courses.  The American Heart 

Association strongly promotes knowledge and proficiency in BLS, ACLS and PALS and has developed instructional materials for this purpose.  Use of these materials in an educational course 

does not represent course sponsorship by the American Heart Association, and any fees charged for such a course do not represent income to the Association.

CLASS CANCELLATION POLICY

 In the event of an official declaration of emergency status or designation of Hurricane Watch in Miami-Dade County as of 6:00 a.m., any class scheduled on that day will be considered cancelled without 

further notice.  For classes that are cancelled, tuition will be refunded in full or credited for future classes.


